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Nome
KHABIB
PIACAGUERA
MISTICO
DEMOLIDOR
XODO
DOBROKS
PE DE PANO
TODDY
NEGAO BLACK
FUMACA
MATRACA
CHARADA
MAZAROPI
DARK
CATARINA
NAVARONE
MARRETA
STRAIK
GIGANTE
SARRADA
SISTEMA

Anilha
018469
005124
040583
020752
001599
020805
013785
016732
046274
008295
019140
013782
013781
100106
020003
012384
008632
059863
005953
020053
017958

Dono
RAFAEL
ANA PAULA
ALDEMIR
PAULO
ANA PAULA
WILLIANS
KINHA
DIEGO
FRANCIEL
DIEGO
RAFAEL S
GESSUELYTON
ADOLAR/PAULO
MARCELO
EZEQUIAS
GILMAR
EZEQUIEL
ADOLAR
DOUGLAS
EZEQUIAS
LIU

COLEIRO 26/02/2023

Cidade
FAZENDA
PARANAGUA

PARANAGUA
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
PARANAGUA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA RIO GRANDE
FAZENDA
CTBA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

10/15 min
111/122
46/88
74187
121/83
54/79
22/76
61/71
68/60
36/55
130/52
26/50
47147
94/38
15/37
32/29
58/12
24/10
90/6
60/6
19/2
11/2

Acpfaz

Pontos
€5
32
30
28
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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